
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

N°

5

10

7

6

2

3

1

4

8

9

Nombre

FERRAN CARMONA

ROBERTO GALLARDO

MARC COROMINAS

SERGI CEREZUELA

ARTUR SALA

JAUME SALA

POL SALA

PERE MARTINEZ

MAURO DELGADO

DANI FERNANDEZ

Chasis

AllKart

AllKart

AllKart

AllKart

AllKart

AllKart

AllKart

AllKart

AllKart

AllKart

Motor

Honda

Honda

Honda

Honda

Honda

Honda

Honda

Honda

Honda

Honda

Ruedas

Bridgestone

Bridgestone

Bridgestone

Bridgestone

Bridgestone

Bridgestone

Bridgestone

Bridgestone

Bridgestone

Bridgestone

Mejor Tm

1:04.113

1:04.564

1:04.958

1:04.984

1:05.826

1:06.166

1:06.785

1:08.765

1:10.393

1:11.551

En Vuelta

4

2

3

4

4

4

3

3

3

3

2° Mejor

1:04.317

1:04.703

1:05.033

1:05.708

1:06.069

1:07.369

1:07.182

1:09.104

1:10.595

1:14.769

2° vuelta

3

3

4

3

3

2

4

2

4

2

PEC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Puntos

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Clasificado por mejor tiempo de vuelta
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Orbits
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Licenciado a: Kartodrom de Catalunya

1 Hora

ATAMA 2014

Entrenaments cronometrats 2

Clasificación  iniciado a 10:45:04

Circuit D 1,096 km

20/09/2014 10:15


